

WILL IN AND RIGH WITH INC

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine. August 28, 1957

PERMAT ISSUED AUGUSTESS

CITY OF THATLAM

21 1 10							
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME							
	nstall the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord- ity of Portland, and the following specifications:						
Location 30 Bedell St. Use of Bui	Iding Dwelling No. Stories New Building Existing "						
Name and address of owner of appliance John A. C.	ambridge, 30 Bedell St. Existing						
Installer's name and address dandall & McAllist	ambridge, 30 Bedell St. Existing er Co.84 Commercial St. Telephone 3-2941						
General De	escription of Work						
To install Oil burning equipment in connection with existing steam heat.							
	OR POWER COILER						
Location of appliance Basement Any burnab	le material in floor surface or beneath?						
	Kind of fuel?011						
	tiance or casing top of furnace						
	pliance Overh From sides or back of appliance over 3						
	to same flue none						
•	Eated maximum demand per hour						
	ire proper and safe combustion?yes						
In C	DIL BURNER						
Name and type of burner Timken-Wallflame	Labelied by underwriters' laboratories?						
Will operator be always in attendance? Does	oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom						
Type of floor beneath burnerconcrete	Size of vent pipe11						
Location of oil storage Basement.	Number and capacity of tanks 1-27/5 gal.						
Low water shut off Yes Make	McConnell-Miller No. #307						
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	Yes How many tanks enclosed?none						
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace	burners none						
IF COOK	ING APPLIANCE						
Location of appliance A	ny burnable material in floor surface or beneath?						
If so, how protected?	Height of Legs, if any						
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance	to combustible material from top of appliance?						
From front of appliance From sides an	d back From top of smokepipe						
Size of chimney flue Other connections	to same flue						
Is hood to be provided? If so, ho	w vented? Forced or gravity?						
If gas fired, how vented?							
MISCELLANEOUS EOUIP	MENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION						
t							
	The state of the s						

Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one head building at some time.)	ter, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same						
PROVED:							
ON-8/28/57-UPT	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to						
A STATE OF THE STA	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are						
7	observed?Yes						
	John A Cambridgo Randall & Mc ^A llister Co.						
the state of the s	**************************************						
MAINE PRINTING CO.	W: OPP land						
Signature of Installed							
THE SECOND	# m.						



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Pertland. Mome. October 24, 1927

The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to error alter install the following bailding convergence appropriate in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the Cit; of Portland, plans and specifications, it any, submitted herewith and the following securications To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

Wate. 9 location Myde Street (20 Bedell St.) Telephone F 6797 JE (wher's understand address W. C. Pratt, Hyde Street Remben Morrill, 36 Cornell St. 30. Port. Felephone Centractor - name and address Arch tect's name and address No. families I timily quelling puras Proposed use of building I car printe geresa ther buildings on some loc Description of Present Building to be Altered Roofing

Style or 1301 No. stories 2 Hear No. families 1 Malling house

General Description of New Work

To class in side perch , about 4° x 9°

		Details of New Work			
	11.	No stories	He glataver ge p	rade to highes, porit of root	
11	d-pth		to dense	rock *	
, be eve ted on solid or	roled land?	Hackins	top	heatoni	
aterial of foundation			Loght	Thickness	
ater doof underp many					

Kind of roof of lining Material of chiniciss No or humeys The once, heater to channes

Type of fuel Kind of heat

If oil burner, name and model Capacity and location of on tanks

Size of service Is gas fitting involved? Cart or ledger boa d: Sills. Corner posse Max on centers

Study (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4.16" O.C. Girders C.S. or larger. Bridging in every floor in I flat root span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in closs section.

lorsts and ratters and 1st floor On centers , roof 1st floor height? Maximum span It one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls

It a Garage

to be a commodated

So cars now accommodated on same lot Lotal number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automocile repairing be done other than more repairs to cars hal studie fored in the proposed by dong?

Miscellaneous

20 With above work require removal or disterbing of an ishade time in a public street

Plans filed as part of this application? Fec. \$.60

Estimated cost \$ 100. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to be that the State and City requirements perfaming thereto are observed? You

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner

(R) GENERAL PESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD 27/76

3rd _____CLASS BUILDING

Portland, Maine, February 10/27 19				
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.				
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following specifications life Laws of the S: of Maine, and the Fluidding Ordinance of the City of Portland:				
Loca lot 9 Bedell Street Ward 9 Within Fire Lifnits 8 1927				
Owner's name and address? Cenera Haydon, 10 Bedell Street; F 3674 L				
Contractor's name and address? C W Hayden," " "				
Architect's name and address?				
Proposed occupancy of building (purpose)? 1 car private garage				
No. families? apartments? lodgers?				
Size, front 22 , depth? 18 , No. stories? 1 , height, average grade to highest point of roof? 14th				
To be erected on solid or filled land? solidearth or rock?earth				
Material of foundation? cedar posts Thickness, top? bottom?				
Material of underpinning?over 4 ft. high rthickness?				
Kind of roof (pitch, hip, etc.) ? pitch Kind of roofing Respired shingle				
Kind of heat? Material of chimney?, of lining?				
Size of Framing Members				
Corner posts ? 4x4 Sills ? 4x6 Rafters or roof beams ? 2x4 on center ? 2xt				
Material and size of columns under girders?				
-				
Ledger board used? Size? Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2 x 4 16" O. C.				
Girders 6" x 8" or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts will				
be all one piece in cross section.				
Floor timbers: 1st floor concrete, 2nd , 3rd , 4th , 4th				
On centers: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, 4th				
Span: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, 4th				
Span: lst floor, 2nd, 3rd, 4th				
External walls Party walls thickness thick				
Party walls Ist story 2nd story NOTIFICAL OF CLOSE OF CUPARIO				
Material of cornice? How fastened? ON THE CAPTER OF OIL OF THE WANTED.				
External walls Party walls thickness { 1st story				
Dimensions of lot?				
Descriptions of other buildings on lot?				
Clear distance to rear lot line?, to one side lot line?, to other side lot line?,				
If a Private Garage				
No. cars now accommodated on lot? 2000 Total number to be accommodated?				
Other boildings on same lot?dwelling house				
Distance from nearest present building to proposed garage? 711				
All parts of garage, including eaves, will be at least 2 ft. from all lot lines.				
Garage will be at least				
Will there be a heating plant within building?				
If so, how protected ?				
-				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Will the above construction require the removal or disturbing of any shade tree on the public street? no.				
Plans filed as part of this application? sketch No. sheets? 1 Estimated total cost \$ 200 . Fee? .75				
Estimated total cost \$ 200. Fee?				
Signature of owner or authorized representative?				



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

ne.		Portland, Maine	euruary 18/25	10
To the INSPECTOR OF	BUILDINGS PORTLAND ME	# £4£	WIII I' I'm ami	
The undersigned hereby	applies for a permit to build, according Ordinance of the City of Port	ording to the following land:	specifications, the Land EB 21 1927	us of the
Location 1ot S	Bedell Street V	Ward 9 Within	Fire Timing	
Owner's name and address	?Geneva Hayden,	10 Bedell St.F 36	74 M	———— >,
Contractor's name and addre	ess? CW Hoyden,"	, ;		
Architect's name and address	ss?			
Proposed occupancy of buil	ding (purpose) ?0	walling korina	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
No. families?	apartments?	lodger	c ? ·	- 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
Size, front 7.24, depth 2	No. stories ? 21. heigh	ht, average or de to h	ighest point of man	E DOUAL
To be erected on solid or fi	lled land? solid	earth or rock?	ecrth	I FAULU
Material of foundation?	concrete Thickness, top	? 10*	ottom ? 34"	
Material of underpinning?	concrete over 4 ft. hi	gh ? no t	hickness? 8in	
Kind of roof (pitch, hip, etc.)? <u>pitch</u>	Kind of roofing? a	sphalt	
Kind of hone 2 . nenow.a	and 3/2		lining? til	a
Gus Trotudent	SIZE OF FRAMING	MEMBERS		·
Corner posts ?_4x6	Sills? 4x8 Rafters or	number 2×6	on center 2 2/	
Material and size of columns	under girders? 4in i	ron col.	On center 2	7.£
Ledger board used?no_	_Size ? Studs (outside	walls and carrying re	ertitions) 2 - 4 14	# O C
Girders of x 8" or larger. B	ridging in every floor and flat :	roof span over 8 feet	Sills and corner no	0, C.
be an one piece in cross secti	on.			osts wiii
Floor timbers: 1s	t floor2x8, 2nd	2x8, 3rd _m 2x	6 unfiniahed	1 74
On centers : 1c	floor 16 and	76 01 700	0.1	11. 12.
Span: 1s All non-carrying partition External walls thickness	floor 12 , 2nd	12 , 3rd 12	4th	
Jan 120201	IF 1ST OR 2ND CLAS	s Building the f	fluor juists wil loor joists doub	l have
External walls) thickness	st story 2nd sto	then the pi	rtition is 80 s	area of
Larry dams	st story 2nd sto	rv 2016	ind if the span	of the
Material of cornice?	———————How	fastened?	, 18 1016 OF WOL	9.
IF A	PARTMENT, TENEMENT OF	R LODGING HOUSE		
Dimensions of lot?				18
Descriptions of other buildings	on lot ?			
Ciear distance to rear lot line	?, to one side lot	line?to ot	er side lot line?	1
N.	IF A PRIVATE GA		3.	
No. cars to be accommodated?				
Other buildings on same lot?				
All mants of	building to proposed garage	?	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Carron will l	ling eaves, will be at least	2 ft. from all lot	lines	擔
Garage will be at least		et from nearest windo	ws of adjoining pro	operty.
	within building?	-		Management 1
II so, how protected?				
117714 .1	MISCELLANEO	<u>us</u>		
Will the above construction re	quire the removal or disturbing	g of any shade tree on	the public street?_	no A
rans med as part of this app	lication? aketch	No. sheets ?		CAPPER TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P
Estimated total cost \$ 5800.		Fce	2.50	
Signature of owner or a	uthorized representative?	·	ag «KO	
		***************************************	-2 - 76	

30-34 BEDELL STPEET

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

		Date	_April_24	, 1884
		Reco	ipt and Permit number	r B 21618
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL The undersigned hereby ap	TACT TOTOD Dortland M	aino:	1 70	00 !
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL	NSPECTOR, Portland, M	aine. electrical installation	s in accordance with t	he laws of
The undersigned hereby ap Maine, the Portland Electrical LOCATION OF WORK: 30	Onlines of the National F	Hectrical Code and ti	he following specificat	ion\$:[()()
Mante, the rolling Breen 1934	Dodo 1 Ct		i	
LOCATION OF WORK: Thos	A	DDRESS:	lives there it	GMO
O" R'S NAME:Tho	nas Smith	DD10200	1,	FIES /
			1 /	17740
OUTLETS:	-t-t Pluggoold	to TOTAL	1-30	23:00:0
Receptacles S	vitches Plugmold			
FIXTURES: (number of)	Flourescent (not	etrin) TOTAL		
Incandescent	Plourescent (not	Milp) 1011111		
	flourescent (not ft			
SERVICES:	lergroundTempor	····· TOTAT.	amperes 100	3.00
Overhead x Und METERS: (number of) 1	ergroundTempor	ary 1011111	ampered Ave	-80
METERS: (number of)1				
MOTORS: (number of)				
Fractional				
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	of units)	•		
Oil or Gas (number o	of units)			
Electric (number of r	ooms)			
COMMERCIAL OR INDUST	RIAL HEATING:			
Oil or Gas (by a mai	n boiler)			
Electric Under 20 k	ws Over 20 kws			
APPLIANCES: (number of)				
, Ranges		Water Heaters		
Cook Tops		Disposals		
Wall Ovens		Dishwashers		
Dryers		Compactors		
· • •		Others (denote)		
TOTAL:				
⇒ 1 701-				
At the distance Cor	tenal Timit			
· Can	amata Ilmita (UMMAAUSI		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A				
· 0 00 f4				
~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	arra (Inalind			
T⊷	Cwanned			
Fire/Burglar Alarms	. Daridantial			
Honny Duty Outlets	220 Volt (such as welders)	1 30 amns and under		
		over so amps		
Circus Fairs etc				
The second of Lights 1	offorti			
Emergency Lights, i	ors		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
		TM2TMTTWT1	ON PER DOE.	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK	NOT ON ORIGINAL PE	RMIT DOUB	LE FEE DUE:	·
FOR ADDITION AL WORK FOR REMOVAL OF A "ST	OP ORDER" (304-16.b)			
FOR REMOVAL OF A SI	51 (51(5)21) (601 1616) 11	TOTAL A	AMOUNT DUE:	6.50
TATODISCONTONT.				
INSPECTION:	10 · n	r Will Call		
Will be ready on	, 19; or			
COMPRACTOR'S MANUS	Dan Barker			y*
ADDRESS: _	25 Kittredge F	we but total		
TEL.:	2676	STONATURE OF	EONTRACTOR:	
MASTER LICENSE NO.:	30/0	1 mul 4	Jarker	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:		- Lunay	* ************************************	-4
		CORV MAINE		
	INSPECTOR'S	COPY - WHITE		
	- OFFICE CO	PY CANARY		

CONTRACTOR'S COPY - GREEN

A-4-4, 12-4						, ,	, ,	. 4	
	ELECTRICAL INSTALL	ATIONS						,	
•	Permit Number 2 1 Control Number	18 cel 5t, wth 4-84 7-84 2287	 						
	ed in H-27-8 & 1		REMARKS:						
William State of the State of t	INSPECTIONS: Service Service call Closing-in-PROGRESS INSPECTIONS:	CODE COMPLIANCE COMPLETED	DATE:						-



AFFLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

filmed

	Receipt and Permit number 8 21618
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, A	
The indersigned hereby applies for a permit to make	electrical installations in accordance with the Jame of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National LOCATION OF WORK: 30 Bedell St. OWNER'S NAME: Thomas Smith	Electrical Code and the following specifications:
OWNER'S NAME: Thomas Smith	ADDRESS: lives there 37 3 (QMO)
OUTLETS:	↑ FEES
Receptacles Switches Plugmold	it. TOTAL 1-30
FIXTURES: (number of)	
Incandescent Flourescent (not	strip) TOTAL
SERVICES:	***************************************
Overhead v Haderground Tempor	rary TOTAL amperes 100 3.00
METERS: (number of) 1	aty101At amperes 100 3.00
MOTORS: (number of)	
Fractional	***************************************
1 HP or over	***************************************
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	•
Oil or Gas (number of units)	
Electric (number of rooms)	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	
	Water Heaters
	Disposals
	Dishwashers
	Compactors
Fans	Others (denote)
TOTAL	
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	
Branch Panels	
Transformers	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Signs 20 sq. it. and under	
Over 20 sq. ft	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	
In Ground	***************************************
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	** ************************************
Commercial	***************************************
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders)	30 amps and under
Circus Water ata	over 30 amps
Circus, Fairs, etc	
Repairs after fire	
Repairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery	
Emergency Generators	
	TUSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERM	MIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 6.50
INCODOMON	
INSPECTION:	vrn c. n 2%
Will be ready on , 19; or 'CONTRACTOR'S NOME Dan Barker	WHI Call
ADDRESS 25 Kittredge Rå.	So 'eart
	, 500 (104 till)
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3676	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:
LIWITED LICENSE NO.:	I mul Carker
INSPECTOR'S CO	DPY — WHITE

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

Permit Number 21618 Location 30 Bedell St. Owner 1. Smith Date of Permit Final inspection By Inspector Cally	
PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: Service Called in #27_8 Closme-in by Action Completed in #27_8 Comp	